10800003342

• /	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UF	P WAIT	MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	<u>, </u>
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status
Special Instructions		
	SELLERS 16 2 6 2008 MINER	
1	MER	

Office Use Only



600134805576

08/25/08--01051--001 **125.00

AHASSI

Allic 25 AM 8: 1

COVER LETTER

	egistration Section ivision of Corporations		
SURTECT	CPR Capital, LLC		
SCIMECT		ited Liability Company)	
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing	
	m all correspondence concerning this ma	•	
		and to div ronowing.	
Pa	aul L. Curry	(Name of Person)	
		(Name of Ferson)	
<u>C</u>	PR Capital, LLC		
		(Firm/Company)	
29	012 Eagle Estate Circle N	•	
		(Address)	
Cle	earwater, Florida 33761		
	(C	ity/State and Zip Code)	
For further	information concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
Paul L.	Curry	at (727) 726-6745	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	lumber)
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amount:		
✓\$ 125.00 F	Filing Fee \$\sum \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	Certified Copy Certi (additional copy is enclosed) Certi	00 Filing Fee, ficate of Status & fied Copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Com	npany is:
CPR Capital, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Lir	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address Principal Office Address:	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Mailing Address:
912 Eagle Estate Circle N.	
Clearwater, Florida, 33761	
ADTICLE III Degistered As 4 De	oristand Office & Desistand Aparth Simple

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Paul L. Curry Name 2912 Eagle Estate Circle N.

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Clearwater, FL. 33761_{FL}
City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Manage			
WORW Wala	ging ivicinion		
MGRM		Paul L. Curry	
		2912 Eagle Estate N.	
		Clearwater, Fl. 33761	
	-		
			
			
	-		
(Use attachment if	ate, if other than the	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
CLE V: Effective date is listed date of the date of th	ate, if other than the od, the date must be e of filing.)	date of filing: 9/1/04. (e specific and cannot be more than five bu	•
CLE V: Effective da effective date is liste	ate, if other than the od, the date must be e of filing.)		•
CLE V: Effective da ffective date is liste days after the dat REQUIRED SIG	nte, if other than the od, the date must be e of filing.) NATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five bu	usiness days
CLE V: Effective da ffective date is liste days after the dat REQUIRED SIG	nte, if other than the od, the date must be e of filing.) NATURE:		•
CLE V: Effective da ffective date is liste days after the dat REQUIRED SIG	nte, if other than the ed, the date must be e of filing.) NATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sec	e specific and cannot be more than five but a ror an authorized representative of a member. etion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	usiness days
CLE V: Effective da ffective date is liste days after the dat REQUIRED SIG	nte, if other than the ed, the date must be e of filing.) NATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitutat the facts stated here.	e specific and cannot be more than five but a ror an authorized representative of a member. etion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	usiness days SELEA TALLAH
CLE V: Effective da ffective date is liste days after the dat REQUIRED SIG	NATURE: Signature of a member that the facts stated here.	e specific and cannot be more than five but a ror an authorized representative of a member. etion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	SELIAL TALLAH
CLE V: Effective da ffective date is liste days after the date REQUIRED SIG	NATURE: Signature of a member that the facts stated here.	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury terein are true.)	SELIA PALLAHASSE
CLE V: Effective da ffective date is liste days after the date REQUIRED SIG	NATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitutat the facts stated here. Paul L. Curry Typ	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury terein are true.) ped or printed name of signee	SSUBGRANASSEE TALLAHASSEE T
CLE V: Effective da ffective date is liste days after the date REQUIRED SIG	NATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitutat the facts stated here. Paul L. Curry Type of for Articles of Organ	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury terein are true.)	SSUBGRANASSEE TALLAHASSEE T
CLE V: Effective date is listed days after the date of days after the date of the date of the days after	NATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitutat the facts stated here. Paul L. Curry Type of Articles of Organization Agent	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury terein are true.) ped or printed name of signee	SSUBSTANTIAL LAHASSEE F

Page 2 of 2